
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 3
Opglabbeek 28.12.2023

hamok

Hanna RYSACKOVA WINKLER
Indiv.
Omloop : XS
Afstand : 2590m
Tijd : 1:20:00 (30'53"/km)

10/10 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Mats TALLOEN 0:28:28
2. Noor TALLOEN 0:30:42
3. Julian WILMUS 0:39:19

1. 104 00:06:42 99m 67'41"/km
2. 113 00:06:48 00:13:30 250m 27'12"/km
3. 120 00:06:22 00:19:52 298m 21'22"/km
4. 74 00:05:54 00:25:46 229m 25'46"/km
5. 75 00:02:44 00:28:30 134m 20'24"/km
6. 78 00:01:45 00:30:15 94m 18'37"/km
7. 79 00:02:18 00:32:33 97m 23'43"/km
8. 39 00:11:11 00:43:44 324m 34'31"/km
9. 48 00:09:57 00:53:41 219m 45'26"/km

10. 126 00:08:26 01:02:07 318m 26'31"/km
11. 130 00:12:47 01:14:54 270m 47'21"/km
12. 140 00:03:17 01:18:11 73m 44'59"/km
13. 999 00:01:49 01:20:00 84m 21'38"/km
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